
Bus Routes 2022 / 2023 
 

 AM Route #1      Begins 6:50am       Bus #76         AM Route #2      Begins 7:00am     Bus #71 
Stop Time LOCATION                                    Grade   Stop  Time LOCATION Grade 

1 7:10 1793 Dry Slough Rd K-12 12 7:00 3188 Hunter Rd K-12 
2 7:19 200 Hwy 45 K-12 13 7:03 6836 Hunter Rd K-12 
3 7:25 Greens Apartments K-12 14 7:08 Wilson McCoy Rd K-12 
4 7:28 Gardens Apartments K-8 15   7:12 7012 Fruitvale Rd K-12 
5 7:31 Florimond / Cynthia Way K-8 16   7:15 3556 Hwy 45 K-12 
6 7:33 Country Club / Woodhaven K-8 17 7:18 Hand N hand K-12 
7 7:38 Navajo / Sioux St K-8 18 7:25 3308 Ranch Rd K-12 
8 7:39 King – Vale Park K-8 19 7:27 1765 Lurline Rd K-12 
9 7:42 Burchfield  20 7:29 Lurline Scales K-12 
10 7:45 Egling  21 7:32 10th St / Main St K-12 
11 7:50 High school  22 7:36 Del Ray Apartments K-12 

 23 7:38 E Webster St / C St K-12 
24 7:43 Burchfield  
25 7:45 Egling  
26 7:55 High School  

 
 

     
 
 
 
 

 
 

  

    
                                         AM Route #3                 Begins 6:55am     Bus #37 

Stop Time LOCATION    Grade 
27 7:08 4260 River Rd K-12 
28 7:10 4378 River Rd K-12 
29 7:15 4792 River Rd K-12 
30 7:19 4968 River Rd K-12 
31 7:24 4499 River Rd k-12 
32 7:42 Sunrise / Kittyhawk K-12 
33 7:45 7249 Moon Bend Rd K-12 
34 7:50 Burchfield  
35 7:53 Egling  
36 8:00 High School  

 
 
 
 
          
 
 

WEDNESDAY:   
 

Afternoon Routes Begin 30 Minutes Earlier  
Burchfield       (1:45pm) 
Egling              (2:00pm) 
High School     (2:10pm) 

 
 



 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

                                             PM Route #5                       Begins 2:05 pm         Bus #71 
 
 
  

Stop Time LOCATION Grade 
37 2:15 Burchfield Pick Up  
38 2:25 Gardens Apartments K-3 
39 2:28 King-Vale Park K-3 
40 2:31 Sioux St / Navajo St K-3 
41 2:33 Country Club / Jeremy Way K-3 
42 2:36 Sunrise / Kittyhawk K-3 
43 2:40 Greens Apartments K-3 
44 2:43 Del Ray Apartments K-3 
45 2:45 E. Webster St K-3 
46 2:46 Lurline Scales K-3 
47 2:50 1765 Lurline Rd K-3 
48 2:53 7012 Fruitvale Rd K-3 
49 2:56 7862 Harbison Rd K-3 
50 3:05 Wilson McCoy Rd K-3 

 
 
 
 
PM Route # 6                        Begins 2:20pm       Bus #76 

51 2:45 Egling Pick Up Grade 
52 2:50 Gardens Apartments     K-8 
53 2:51 King-Vale Park K-8 
54 2:52 Westcott / Navajo     K-8 
55 2:53 Westcott / Country Club K-12 
56 2:55 Country Club / Woodhaven K-12 
57 2:58 Country Club / Jeremy Way     K-12 
58 3:01 Country Club / Florimond     K-12 
59 3:05 Sunrise / Kittyhawk K-12 
60 3:05 Greens Apartments     K-12 
61 3:10 Del Rey Apartments K-12 
62 3:12 Webster / C St K-12 
63 3:15 10th St / Main St K-12 
64 3:18                  Lurline Scales     K-12 
65 3:20 1765 Lurline Rd K-12 
66 3:23 3343 Grover Rd K-12 
67 3:25 7012 Fruitvale Rd     K-12 
68 3:28 3556 Hwy 45 K-12 
69 3:30 Reese Rd     K-12 
70 3:37 Wilson / McCoy Rd K-12 
71 3:42 3188 Hunter Rd K-12 
72 3:44 6836 Hunter Rd K-12 



  
                                            HIGH SCHOOL VAN PICKUP 

 
Grant                                  PM Van Route #7 

73 3:15 High School Pick Up  
74 3:20 Lurline Scales K-12 
75 3:28 1765 Lurline Rd K-12 
76 3:30 3343 Grover Rd K-12 
77 3:35 Reese Rd K-12 
78 3:40 Egling Pick Up K-12 
79 3:53 4260 River Rd 4 - 8 
80 3:55 4452 River Rd K-12 
81 4:00 4792 River Rd K-12 
82 4:05 4968 River Rd K-12 

 
 
 
 
 
Camila                                 PM Van Route #8 

83 3:45 High School Pick Up  
84 3:50 E Webster / C St K-12 
85 3:55 7249 Moon Bend Rd K-12 
86 3:58 Sunrise Ave / Kittyhawk Ave K-12 
87 4:10 200 Hwy 45 K-12 
88 4:15 1793 Dry Slough Rd K-12 


